Industrial 1.8” SATA SSD Specification
(ACHIEVER Pro SERIES, SLC)
Version 1.0
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #08-07 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035
Fax : +65-6493 5037
Website: http://www.flexxon.com
Email: flexxon@flexxon.com

P2 V33 3.3V Power Input
P3 GND GND
P4 GND GND
P5 V5 Reserved for 5V Power Input (Option)
P6 V5 Reserved for 5V Power Input (Option)
P7 DAS/DSS
Key Key N/C
P8 Reserved
P9 Reserved
8
6. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 78.5mm(L) x 54mm(W) x 5mm(H)
9
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
32GB FSSA032GSE-M200 FSSA032GSS-M200
64GB FSSA064GSE-M200 FSSA064GSSM200
128GB FSSA128GSE-M200 FSSA128GSS-M200
256GB FSSA256GSE-M200 FSSA256GSS-M200
512GB FSSA512GSE-M200 FSSA512GSS-M200
10
Revision History
Revision Draft Date History
1.0 2019/02 Preliminary Release